REMOTE CONTROL
TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD
PERTH
Unit 2-5/511 Abernethy Road
Kewdale Western Australia 6105
Ph:  +61 8 9353 6577
Fax:  +61 8 9353 6578
KALGOORLIE
24 Percy Road
Kalgoorlie Western Australia 6430
Ph: +61 8 9021 1600
Fax: +61 8 9091 4927
MT ISA
1A Ryan Road
Mt Isa Queensland 4825
Ph: +61 7 4749 0233
Fax: +61 7 4749 0232
For a copy of RCT’s Product Liability Statement go to http://www.rct.net.au/product_liability.pdf
BRISBANE OFFICE: +61 7 3880 1231   MELBOURNE OFFICE: +61 3 9545 5859 Copyright© Remote Control Technologies Pty Ltd
Manufactured by:
PROTECTION SYSTEMS
LIGHT VEHICLE
OVERSPEED SYSTEM
Ref: SBMH1204032
The Muirhead® Light Vehicle Overspeed system
has been designed to deter underground or surface
light vehicles exceeding a pre-set speed limit.  The
system senses the speed at which the vehicle is
travelling via the speedometer.  When the vehicle
reaches a pre-set speed, the pre-alarm will sound
to alert the driver.  If the driver does not slow the
vehicle down and it reaches the second pre-set
or greater, the pre-alarm will continue to sound
and the vehicle will be de-powered.  Once the
vehicle’s speed is reduced below the speed limit,
the engine’s power will return to normal operation.
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
•	 Can be pre-set prior to leaving the factory
•	 Audible alarm with optional visual alert
•	 12 or 24V models available
•	 Designed for universal applications
•	 Reduces accidents related to overspeeding
•	 Reduces suspension damage
•	 Reduces springs and shock damage
•	 Helps stop vehicle abuse
•	 Reduces fuel consumption
APPLICATIONS:
The light vehicle overspeed system is designed
to suit diesel powered light vehicles fitted with
an energised to run fuel solenoid and manual
transmission. Compatible makes include Toyota,
Nissan, Isuzu and Mitsubishi 4WD’s.
Part No. 4362 Light vehicle overspeed kit 12V
Part No. 4366 Light vehicle overspeed kit 24V
Test Equipment is also available to make calibration easier.
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage: 2 or 24V
Output: 10 Amps maximum
Operating temperature: -10ºC to + 65ºC
Weight: 1 kg
Dimensions: L: 120mm, W: 80mm, H: 55mm